HV Reference Divider Performance
Easy-to-Use Touchscreen Operation
Crush-Proof Extruded Aluminum Enclosure
The 4700 Precision High Voltage Meter offers the highest level of measurement
accuracy, yet with its color touchscreen—is surprisingly easy to use.
Vitrek’s DSP technology delivers outstanding AC and DC voltage measurement
accuracy, stability, repeatability and resolution. High speed, direct readings are
provided up to 10KV DC or rms AC and with available HV SmartProbes™, the

Prices and specifications subject to change
Ordering Information
4700 Precision High Voltage Meter
BP-47	 Internal	11	Hour	Battery	Pack
GP-47	 GPIB	(IEEE-488)	Interface
HC-47 Hard Carrying Case
RM-47 Rack Mount Kit
HVP-35 35KV Handheld Probe
HVL-35	 35KV	Bench	Top	Lab	Probe
HVL-70	 70KV	Bench	Top	Lab	Probe
HVL-100	 100KV	Bench	Top	Lab	Probe
HVL-150	 150KV	Bench	Top	Lab	Probe
HVL-35G 35KV High Impedance Lab Probe
HVL-70G 70KV High Impedance Lab Probe
HVL-100G 100KV High Impedance Lab Probe
ISO-CALN-47	 4700	ISO	17025	Cal	with	Data	&	Uncertainties
ISO-CALN-P35	 35KV	Probe	17025	Cal	with	Data	&	Uncertainties
ISO-CALN-P70	 70KV	Probe	17025	Cal	with	Data	&	Uncertainties
ISO-CALN-P100	 100KV	Probe	17025	Cal	with	Data	&	Uncertainties